SPROTT INC.

SPROTT INC.
ISIN: CA8520662088

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
57.58 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.33% (0.19)

ISIN CA8520662088
Symbol Sl
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,012 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

57.44 CAD (100)
57.85 CAD (100)
57.07 CAD
58.51 CAD
57.07 CAD
57.39 CAD
57.772692 CAD
41,326
2,387,514.25
371

100

WKN: 852066208
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06
2024/05/03

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8520662088&ID_NOTATION=22965376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73ebd1ca67e336fb080b71dafed81e32e0f8c3d610f6cddd556acd3da534003b&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1aca668aafc335c08&time=1715634289&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0ebe92f38b0bf8a56802e33ad486f9199c00b27865a107d7220a15b8d75cea1&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c0c97878976f53842&time=1715634289&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5481de42eacc3d71d148d1b3b1bda905509cfd0056815949ea3cf3efbdd01cf6&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a1bf269c5c4ca6e8e&time=1715634289&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d6dafb676e434c711f58abe163c6f8289b07b8e1f01f9847dec1e7a37e70970&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=936f031b902f2b425&time=1715634289&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bacb92686e1ea866cfd48ca0cfe1f58b4e073fa01d520f028ead39a129c5f56&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=502dd82e3ffe91c33&time=1715634289&tool=RSC

SPROTT INC.

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price

57.58 CAD

Difference (] 0.33% (0.19)
General attributes
ISIN CA8520662088
Symbol Sl
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,012 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 57.44 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 57.85 CAD (100)
Open 57.07 CAD
High 58.51 CAD
Low 57.07 CAD
Close (prev. day) 57.39 CAD
VWAP 57.772692 CAD
Volume (pcs) 41,326
Trading volume 2,387,514.25
Number of trades 371
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +42.81% +18.09% +4.18%
Perf (abs.) +17.26 +8.82 +2.31
Beta 1.44 1.28 1.39
Volatility  26.27 25.18 33.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SPROTT INC.

56.65 CAD (33,606
54.90 CAD (28,043
50.01 CAD (21,451
46.01 CAD (28,444
58.51 CAD (2024/05/10
42.24 CAD (2024/01/11
58.51 CAD (2024/05/10
38.43 CAD (2023/10/23

T — = — — = D

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 39.20 EUR 0.00 1
10
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 57.58 CAD 2.39 371
Exchange 10
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 19:31 39.00 EUR 0.00 12
10
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 42.20 USD 9.90 2,248
10
Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 38.60 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22965376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120451779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87279102
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30062828
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363377514

SPROTT INC.

CESKAS
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/ 21:41 38.80 EUR 0.00
10
2024/05/ 19:32 38.80 EUR 0.00
10

2024/05/ 20:48 39.20 EUR 0.00
10

20
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23002320
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23073210

SPROTT INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
SPROTT INC

Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower 200 Bay
Street, Suite 2700, PO Box 27 - M5J 2J1
Toronto

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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